
Hernan Martinez Perete 7771567074
2.75 kW 10 de Abril de 2024

PDBT 297191103800

694 kW/h $ 3,127

5 780 kW/h $39

98.75 % BIMESTRE $ 3,088

$18,759.60 MXN $234.06 MXN $18,525.54 MXN

550 W 5 14 m 2



Propuesta 1 10 de Abril de 2024 25 de Abril de 2024

20240001

Hernan Martinez Perete  
7771567074

hmpmx@hotmail.com

5 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 18,759.60 $ 234.06 $ 0.00 $ 18,525.54 $ 18,525.54 $ 18,525.54

2 $ 19,322.39 $ 241.08 $ 0.00 $ 19,081.31 $ 19,081.31 $ 37,606.85

3 $ 19,902.06 $ 248.31 $ 0.00 $ 19,653.75 $ 19,653.75 $ 57,260.59

4 $ 20,499.12 $ 255.76 $ 0.00 $ 20,243.36 $ 20,243.36 $ 77,503.95

5 $ 21,114.10 $ 263.44 $ 0.00 $ 20,850.66 $ 20,850.66 $ 98,354.61

6 $ 21,747.52 $ 271.34 $ 0.00 $ 21,476.18 $ 21,476.18 $ 119,830.79

7 $ 22,399.94 $ 279.48 $ 0.00 $ 22,120.46 $ 22,120.46 $ 141,951.25

8 $ 23,071.94 $ 287.86 $ 0.00 $ 22,784.08 $ 22,784.08 $ 164,735.33

9 $ 23,764.10 $ 296.50 $ 0.00 $ 23,467.60 $ 23,467.60 $ 188,202.93

10 $ 24,477.02 $ 305.40 $ 0.00 $ 24,171.63 $ 24,171.63 $ 212,374.55

11 $ 25,211.33 $ 314.56 $ 0.00 $ 24,896.78 $ 24,896.78 $ 237,271.33

12 $ 25,967.67 $ 323.99 $ 0.00 $ 25,643.68 $ 25,643.68 $ 262,915.01

13 $ 26,746.70 $ 333.71 $ 0.00 $ 26,412.99 $ 26,412.99 $ 289,328.00

14 $ 27,549.11 $ 343.73 $ 0.00 $ 27,205.38 $ 27,205.38 $ 316,533.38

15 $ 28,375.58 $ 354.04 $ 0.00 $ 28,021.54 $ 28,021.54 $ 344,554.92

16 $ 29,226.85 $ 364.66 $ 0.00 $ 28,862.19 $ 28,862.19 $ 373,417.11

17 $ 30,103.65 $ 375.60 $ 0.00 $ 29,728.05 $ 29,728.05 $ 403,145.16

18 $ 31,006.76 $ 386.87 $ 0.00 $ 30,619.89 $ 30,619.89 $ 433,765.06

19 $ 31,936.96 $ 398.47 $ 0.00 $ 31,538.49 $ 31,538.49 $ 465,303.55

20 $ 32,895.07 $ 410.43 $ 0.00 $ 32,484.65 $ 32,484.65 $ 497,788.20

21 $ 33,881.92 $ 422.74 $ 0.00 $ 33,459.19 $ 33,459.19 $ 531,247.38

22 $ 34,898.38 $ 435.42 $ 0.00 $ 34,462.96 $ 34,462.96 $ 565,710.34

23 $ 35,945.33 $ 448.48 $ 0.00 $ 35,496.85 $ 35,496.85 $ 601,207.20

24 $ 37,023.69 $ 461.94 $ 0.00 $ 36,561.76 $ 36,561.76 $ 637,768.95

25 $ 38,134.40 $ 475.80 $ 0.00 $ 37,658.61 $ 37,658.61 $ 675,427.56


